Bonus 3,000.00 2,850.00 0.00 2,850.00

Special Allowance 12,621.00 11,990.00 0.00 11,990.00

Incentive 1,084.00 1,084.00 0.00 1,084.00

Internet Allowance 600.00 570.00 0.00 570.00

Gross Earnings 36,112.00 36,112.00 Gross Deductions 1,710.00 1,710.00

Net Pay Rs. 34,402.00/-    (Rs. Rupees Thirty Four Thousand Four Hundred And Two Only)

Provident Fund(PF) Details Amount Year to Date

Employee Contribution to PF 1,710.00 1,710.00

Employee VPF Contribution 0.00 0.00

Employer Contribution to EPS 1,187.00 1,187.00

Employer Contribution to PF 523.00 523.00

Income Tax Calculation Investment Details